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WELCOMES ALL AGES
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THEMES OF SUCCESS

INITIAL STAGE INCREMENTAL STAGE
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DESTINATION  

Rs 3000/- Rs 6000/- Rs 5000/-
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SLOT SELECTION

8 AM

1 PM

9 AM

3 PM

11 AM

5 PM

12 PM

7 PM
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DAYS CATEGORY

ALL 7 DAYS 2 DAYS OPTIONAL ONLY SUNDAY
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Rs 

3000

Rs 

2000
Rs 

1000 Rs 

1500
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Live speaking platform

6

On every Saturday & Sunday, there will be an online 

meeting where selected speaker will get chance to present 

their views and opinions on the given topic.

The details of  the meeting will be provided on registered 

email of  the candidates.
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QUERIES

For any queries please 
feel free to ask at our 
help desk.

Below find the steps on 
“ HOW TO REACH AT 
THE HELP DESK.”

Email us on –
trainer@justconvey.in

Call us – 9632187616
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